St Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands 

PO BOX 12224 
o8o, 
Tel 
rax 
Cell 

To Whom It May Concern: 

This is to confirm our modified quote from 7' 5" to 12' as stated at our meeting on 
the site. The increase of 180 additional square fee would increase our quote by 
One Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars ($1,800.00). Combined with our previous 
quote of Twenty-Three Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars ($23,800.00) the new 
revised price is Twenty-FIve Thousand Six Hundred Dollars ($25,600.00) 

Terms: 50% ,material deposit requinacl, balance due upon completion.. 

Quote valid for thirty (30) days unless extended in writing. /a/P-l/ 

If you have any questions and/or concerns, please feel free to contact us at (340) 690.2636. 

EFTA00287221